AGENDA

HIGHER EDUCATION APPROPRIATIONS
SUBCOMMITTEE

8.

9.

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10.10:50 AM

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 | 8:30 AM | 110 Senate Building

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes - February 12, 2025

Subcommittee Introduction and Interim Overview

2024 General Session Budget Review and Subcommittee Funded Items
Shared Services Update

Accountable Budget Process: Instruction

Performance Funding Introduction

Enrollment-based Funding Introduction

Strategic Reinvestment Introduction

Other Business and Adjourn
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