

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 | 8:30 AM | 110 Senate Building

1.	8:30 AM	Call to Order
2.	8:30 AM	Approval of Minutes - February 12, 2025
3.	8:35 AM	Subcommittee Introduction and Interim Overview
4.	8:50 AM	2024 General Session Budget Review and Subcommittee Funded Items
5.	9:00 AM	Shared Services Update
6.	9:20 AM	Accountable Budget Process: Instruction
7.	9:40 AM	Performance Funding Introduction
8.	10:00 AM	Enrollment-based Funding Introduction
9.	10:20 AM	Strategic Reinvestment Introduction
10	.10:50 AM	Other Business and Adjourn